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prices subjected to 10% service charge and
applicable government taxes

Vegetable crudités
Fried cashew nuts
Fried fish

Fried chicken

Fried pork

Fried beef

Devilled pork
Devilled chicken
Devilled fish
Devilled beef
Devilled cuttlefish
Devilled prawns
Chicken stew

Pork stew

Mutton stew

Beef stew

Fish fingers

Hot butter cuttlefish
Chicken sausage
Sri Lankan omelette

French fries

Jetwing

LAKE

DAMBULLA - SRI LANKA

1,250
3,750
1,950
1,950
2,350
2,850
2,950
2,500
2,500
2,950
2,750
5,250
2,650
5150
$,250
3,500
2,500
5,200
1,950
1,200
1,100
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Bites per 1 KG

Spicy fried cashew nuts 15,500 Vegetable crudités 3,950
(for 4 people)

Mutton stew 9,750

Hot butter cuttlefish 9,000 Sri Lankan omelette 1000
Chicken sausages 7250 Boiled vegetables 2,000
Fish fingers 6,750 el

Fried Fish 6,450 2

e : o BEER AND CHASERS

Fried beef 9,350 Soft drinks 300
Fried pork 7500 Sprite | coca cola | fanta

Devilled fish 7,500 Cordial - 1 Liter 3,100
Devilled chicken 7500 Soda 250
Devilled beef 9,750 Tonic 300
Devilled pork 8,750 Lion beer 600
Devilled cuttlefish 8,750 Olu water 300
Devilled prawns 9,750

Chicken stew 7,500

Beef stew 10,500

Pork stew 9,750

prices subjected to 10% service charge and
applicable government taxes
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