

Vegetable crudités	1,250
Fried cashew nuts	3,750
Fried fish	1,950
Fried chicken	1,950
Fried pork	2,350
Fried beef	2,850
Devilled pork	2,950
Devilled chicken	2,500
Devilled fish	2,500
Devilled beef	2,950
Devilled cuttlefish	2,750
Devilled prawns	3,250
Chicken stew	2,650
Pork stew	3,150
Mutton stew	3,250
Beef stew	3,500
Fish fingers	2,300
Hot butter cuttlefish	3,200
Chicken sausage	1,950
Sri Lankan omelette	1,200
French fries	1,100

prices subjected to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes





Bites	per 1	KG
-------	-------	----

Spicy fried cashew nuts	15,500	Vegetable crudités 3 (for 4 people)	
Mutton stew	9,750		
Hot butter cuttlefish	9,000	Sri Lankan omelette	1,000
Chicken sausages	7,250		2,000
Fish fingers	6,750	(per kg)	
Fried Fish	6,450	DEED AND CHACEDO	
Fried chicken	6,450	BEER AND CHASERS	
Fried beef	9,350	Soft drinks	300
Fried pork	7,500	Sprite   coca cola   fanta	
Devilled fish	7,500	Cordial - 1 Liter	3,100
Devilled chicken	7,500	Soda	250
Devilled beef	9,750	Tonic	300
Devilled pork	8,750	Lion beer	600
Devilled cuttlefish	8,750	Olu water	300
Devilled prawns	9,750		
Chicken stew	7,500		
Beef stew	10,500		
Pork stew	9,750		

prices subjected to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

